
Heritage High School
206 E. Diller Avenue, PO Box 260    Broadlands, IL  61816
School Phone: 217-834-3393      Home Phone:      Fax: 217-834-3016      archer_lori@hotmail.com

Superintendent
Tom Davis

Principal
Tom Davis

Athletic Director
Lori Archer

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Nov. 19 @ CGB Thanksgiving Tournament
(Nov 19-24)

CGB Thanksgiving Tournament
(Nov 19-24)

TBA

Tuesday Nov. 27 @ University High School University High School 7:30PM
Friday Nov. 30 @ Schlarman High School Schlarman High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 04 Westville High School Heritage High School 7:30PM
Saturday Dec. 08 @ Sullivan School District Sullivan School District 2:15PM
Tuesday Dec. 11 Tuscola High School Heritage High School 7:30PM
Friday Dec. 14 @ Arthur Christian School Arthur Christian School 7:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 18 @ St. Thomas More HS St. Thomas More HS 7:30PM
Thursday Dec. 27 BSN Tourney Heritage High School TBA
Friday Dec. 28 BSN Tourney Heritage High School TBA
Saturday Dec. 29 BSN Tourney Heritage High School TBA
Friday Jan. 04 Lutheran School Association HS Heritage High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 08 @ Saint Joseph-Ogden High

School
Saint Joseph-Ogden High School 7:30PM

Friday Jan. 11 Cerro Gordo High School Villa Grove 7:30PM
Saturday Jan. 12 @ Judah Christian High School Judah Christian High School 2:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 15 Chrisman High School Heritage High School 7:30PM
Saturday Jan. 19 @ LOVC (Jan 19-25/Cumberland) LOVC (Jan 19-25/Cumberland) TBA
Saturday Jan. 26 @ LOVC Championship at Arcola LOVC Championship at Arcola TBA
Friday Feb. 01 * @ Oblong High School Oblong High School 7:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 05 Tri-County Heritage High School 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 08 Hutsonville High School Heritage High School 7:30PM
Saturday Feb. 09 Arcola High School Heritage High School 1:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 12 @ Cumberland High School Cumberland High School 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 15 Martinsville High School Heritage High School 7:30PM
Monday Feb. 18 @ IHSA Regionals (Feb 18-22) IHSA Regionals (Feb 18-22) TBA
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